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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMI' SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$1, 630, 333
$14, 382, 843
$16, 323, 854

$4, 720, 495
$85, 551, 603

$1, 593, 469
$39, 572, 243
$26, 495, 010

$1, 340, 066
$35, 324, 447
$12, 621, 130

$994, 216

$7,901, 832
$54, 060, 112

$2, 769, 683

$6, 756, 006

$6, 524, 476

$1, 111, 937

$1, 372, 220

$1, 924, 591

$1, 477,588

$1, 937, 158

$159, 207, 227

$485, 592, 539

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$962, 606
$262, 889
$2, 410, 845
$819, 846
$462, 839
$253, 443
$13, 140, 008
$10, 270, 336
$1, 140, 393
$9, 512, 675
$2, 915, 918
$847, 687
$7, 651, 619
$11, 160, 775
$648, 603
$1, 517, 472
$4, 606, 560
$661, 157
$1, 082, 034
$20, 859
$767, 060
$185, 519
$45, 305, 579

$116, 606, 722

SALES TAX

$62, 576
$17, 087
$156, 710
$53, 294
$30, 089
$16, 474
$853, 892
$667, 574
$74, 127
$614, 166
$189, 536
$55, 103
$526, 138
$725, 428
$42, 158
$98, 641
$299, 427
$42, 975
$73, 103

$1, 356
$63, 419
$12, 059

$2, 988, 068

$7, 663, 400

USE TAX

$0

$17, 893
$50, 718
$3, 566
$55, 589
$236
$49

$4, 035
$890
$172
$117

$0

$206
$12, 557
$422
$21, 514
$1, 052
$30
$409
$191

$0

$385
$154, 739

$324, 770

TOTAL TAX

$62, 576
$34, 980
$207, 428
$56, 860
$85, 678
$16, 710
$853, 941
$671, 609
$75, 017
$614, 338
$189, 653
$55, 103
$526, 344
$737, 985
$42, 580
$120, 155
$300, 479
$43, 005
$73,512

$1, 547
$63, 419
$12, 444

$3, 142, 807

$7,988, 170

NUMBER



